
14 May 2022 - 11:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Class 6 Plate - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.10
(0:12.74)

0:44.36
(0:10.59)

0:33.77
(0:10.82)

0:22.95
(0:10.99)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:33.77

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BOOMNOVA 72.1 0:10.64 0:57.10 [1] 0:44.12 [2] 0:33.43 [2] 0:22.79 [2] 0:11.96 [1] 0:57.10 0:33.43

Samantha Collett Finish 600m (0:12.98) (0:10.69) (0:10.64) (0:10.83) (0:11.96)

2 5 LUSKIN HERO 70.2 0:10.72 0:57.87 [2] 0:44.58 [4] 0:33.86 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:12.16 [3] 4.5L 0:33.86 -1

Tommy Berry Finish 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.72) (0:10.80) (0:10.90) (0:12.16)

3 6 SHAMATON 69.9 0:10.79 0:57.97 [3] 0:44.56 [5] 0:33.52 [8] 0:22.73 [7] 0:11.93 [6] 5.12L 0:33.52 +3

Jamie Kah Finish 600m (0:13.41) (0:11.04) (0:10.79) (0:10.80) (0:11.93)

4 3 TARA JASMINE 69.5 0:10.72 0:58.00 [4] 0:44.35 [10] 0:33.35 [9] 0:22.63 [9] 0:11.76 [7] 5.27L 0:33.35 +1

Ben Thompson Finish 600m (0:13.65) (0:11.00) (0:10.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.76)

5 1 LE PALMIER 74.0 0:10.59 0:58.05 [5] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.81 [2] 5.57L 0:34.72 -2

James Orman Finish 800m (0:12.74) (0:10.59) (0:10.82) (0:11.09) (0:12.81)

6 13 DARE TO SHARE 71.0 0:10.73 0:58.13 [6] 0:44.62 [7] 0:33.89 [6] 0:23.15 [5] 0:12.22 [5] 6.04L 0:33.89 +1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.73) (0:10.74) (0:10.93) (0:12.22)

7 12 GLORIOUS RUBY 69.2 0:10.75 0:58.24 [7] 0:44.53 [11] 0:33.45 [12] 0:22.59 [11] 0:11.84 [10] 6.7L 0:33.45 +5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.08) (0:10.86) (0:10.75) (0:11.84)

8 2 RUBY JULY 70.0 0:10.79 0:58.25 [8] 0:44.53 [12] 0:33.52 [10] 0:22.73 [10] 0:11.94 [9] 6.77L 0:33.52 +3

Ryan Maloney 800m 600m (0:13.72) (0:11.01) (0:10.79) (0:10.79) (0:11.94)

9 9 SHE CAN SING 71.4 0:10.62 0:58.42 [9] 0:45.17 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.59 [4] 7.78L 0:34.55 -3

Boris Thornton Finish 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.62) (0:10.85) (0:11.11) (0:12.59)

10 8 PLUTOCRAT 70.4 0:10.88 0:58.59 [10] 0:45.07 [8] 0:33.86 [11] 0:22.85 [12] 0:11.97 [12] 8.75L 0:33.86 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.21) (0:11.01) (0:10.88) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Winside (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 11:48

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Class 6 Plate - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.10
(0:12.74)

0:44.36
(0:10.59)

0:33.77
(0:10.82)

0:22.95
(0:10.99)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:33.77

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 DUSTY TYCOON 71.2 0:10.92 0:58.63 [11] 0:45.15 [6] 0:34.20 [7] 0:23.28 [8] 0:12.12 [11] 9.01L 0:34.20 +2

Leah Kilner Finish 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.95) (0:10.92) (0:11.16) (0:12.12)

12 11 NICCI TRIX 70.9 0:10.66 0:58.81 [12] 0:45.23 [9] 0:34.57 [5] 0:23.71 [6] 0:12.50 [8] 10.05L 0:34.57 -4

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.66) (0:10.86) (0:11.21) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Winside (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 12:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CHANNEL 7 MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.36
(0:13.41)

1:23.95
(0:10.98)

1:12.97
(0:11.60)

1:01.37
(0:12.27)

0:49.10
(0:12.38)

0:36.72
(0:12.02)

0:24.70
(0:12.08)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DIAMIL 69.1 0:11.09 1:37.36 [1] 1:23.22 [7] 1:12.13 [7] 1:00.34 [7] 0:48.12 [7] 0:35.87 [7] 0:23.97 [7] 0:35.87

Jamie Kah 1400m 1400m (0:14.14) (0:11.09) (0:11.79) (0:12.22) (0:12.25) (0:11.90) (0:11.44)

2 3 SIKANDARABAD 69.2 0:11.13 1:37.51 [2] 1:23.65 [6] 1:12.52 [6] 1:00.80 [5] 0:48.60 [5] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.41 [4] 0:36.37 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.13) (0:11.72) (0:12.20) (0:12.23) (0:11.96) (0:11.78)

3 2 BIGBOYROY 67.9 0:11.18 1:37.56 [3] 1:23.83 [5] 1:12.65 [5] 1:00.76 [6] 0:48.50 [6] 0:36.25 [6] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.25 +1

James McDonald 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.89) (0:12.26) (0:12.25) (0:11.85) (0:11.68)

4 5 ALNASEEM 71.3 0:10.98 1:37.78 [4] 1:24.37 [1] 1:13.39 [1] 1:01.79 [1] 0:49.52 [1] 0:37.14 [1] 0:25.12 [1] 0:37.14 -3

Tommy Berry 1400m 1400m (0:13.41) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:12.27) (0:12.38) (0:12.02) (0:12.08)

5 4 DERULO 70.0 0:10.91 1:38.59 [5] 1:25.07 [3] 1:14.16 [2] 1:02.59 [2] 0:50.28 [2] 0:37.81 [2] 0:25.69 [3] 0:37.81 +8

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.52) (0:10.91) (0:11.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.12) (0:12.11)

6 10 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 70.3 0:11.11 1:38.59 [6] 1:25.09 [2] 1:13.98 [4] 1:02.36 [3] 0:50.15 [3] 0:37.77 [3] 0:25.70 [2] 0:37.77 -3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.50) (0:11.11) (0:11.62) (0:12.21) (0:12.38) (0:12.07) (0:12.06)

7 7 HE'S GOT POWER 70.0 0:11.09 1:41.49 [7] 1:27.97 [4] 1:16.88 [3] 1:05.22 [4] 0:52.81 [4] 0:40.51 [4] 0:28.23 [6] 0:40.51 +4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.66) (0:12.41) (0:12.30) (0:12.28) (0:12.64)

8 9 TAVIS TOWN -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Scratched: Bullfinch (6), Our Rebel (11), Criaderas (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



14 May 2022 - 12:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CHANNEL 7 MEMBERS' HANDICAP - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:00.00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DIAMIL 69.1 0:11.09 0:12.53 [2] 1:37.36 0:35.87

Jamie Kah 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

2 3 SIKANDARABAD 69.2 0:11.13 0:12.63 [4] 0.87L 0:36.37 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.63)

3 2 BIGBOYROY 67.9 0:11.18 0:12.72 [3] 1.16L 0:36.25 +1

James McDonald 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

4 5 ALNASEEM 71.3 0:10.98 0:13.04 [1] 2.44L 0:37.14 -3

Tommy Berry 1400m 1400m (0:13.04)

5 4 DERULO 70.0 0:10.91 0:13.58 [6] 7.24L 0:37.81 +8

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.58)

6 10 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 70.3 0:11.11 0:13.64 [5] 7.25L 0:37.77 -3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.64)

7 7 HE'S GOT POWER 70.0 0:11.09 0:15.59 [7] 24.26L 0:40.51 +4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:15.59)

8 9 TAVIS TOWN -:--.-- 39.85L -:--.-- ----.-

Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Scratched: Bullfinch (6), Our Rebel (11), Criaderas (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



14 May 2022 - 12:59

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2143m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.99
(0:11.41)

2:04.58
(0:12.17)

1:52.41
(0:12.37)

1:40.04
(0:12.46)

1:27.58
(0:12.56)

1:15.02
(0:12.90)

1:02.12
(0:12.97)

0:36.58

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 YONKERS 62.9 0:11.67 2:15.99 [1] 2:04.58 [1] 1:52.12 [4] 1:39.67 [4] 1:27.20 [4] 1:14.61 [4] 1:01.76 [4] 0:36.14

Nash Rawiller Finish 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.46) (0:12.45) (0:12.47) (0:12.59) (0:12.85) (0:12.92)

2 4 OUR INTRIGUE 62.8 0:11.66 2:16.03 [2] 2:04.40 [4] 1:52.17 [3] 1:39.87 [3] 1:27.44 [3] 1:14.83 [3] 1:01.90 [3] 0:36.26 -7

William Pike 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:12.30) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.93) (0:12.96)

3 9 SMART METEOR 62.8 0:11.72 2:16.48 [3] 2:04.30 [9] 1:51.84 [9] 1:39.33 [9] 1:26.82 [9] 1:14.31 [9] 1:01.51 [9] 0:35.83 -1

Brock Ryan 600m 600m (0:12.18) (0:12.46) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:12.80) (0:13.01)

4 6 SEAT OF POWER 61.7 0:12.06 2:16.52 [4] 2:05.10 [2] 1:52.94 [1] 1:40.57 [1] 1:28.10 [2] 1:15.55 [1] 1:02.64 [2] 0:36.89 -9

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.16) (0:12.37) (0:12.47) (0:12.55) (0:12.91) (0:13.05)

5 3 LONDON BANKER 61.9 0:11.94 2:16.91 [5] 2:05.19 [6] 1:52.73 [6] 1:40.27 [6] 1:27.81 [6] 1:15.25 [6] 1:02.38 [6] 0:36.74 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.46) (0:12.46) (0:12.46) (0:12.56) (0:12.87) (0:13.00)

6 11 LUNASNIT 60.8 0:12.07 2:17.14 [6] 2:05.44 [5] 1:53.10 [5] 1:40.67 [5] 1:28.19 [5] 1:15.56 [5] 1:02.69 [5] 0:37.11 -7

Samantha Collett 2000m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.34) (0:12.43) (0:12.48) (0:12.63) (0:12.87) (0:12.97)

7 5 DJUKON 63.2 0:11.76 2:17.31 [7] 2:05.11 [10] 1:52.42 [10] 1:39.77 [11] 1:27.26 [11] 1:14.76 [11] 1:01.98 [12] 0:36.84 -1

Tommy Berry 600m 600m (0:12.20) (0:12.69) (0:12.65) (0:12.51) (0:12.50) (0:12.78) (0:12.71)

8 13 LADY SOLERNO 61.9 0:12.00 2:17.48 [8] 2:05.71 [7] 1:53.19 [7] 1:40.72 [8] 1:28.22 [7] 1:15.67 [7] 1:02.82 [7] 0:37.13 +5

Leah Kilner 600m 600m (0:11.77) (0:12.52) (0:12.47) (0:12.50) (0:12.55) (0:12.85) (0:13.01)

9 7 STAR OF MICHELIN 63.2 0:11.81 2:17.59 [9] 2:05.08 [13] 1:52.41 [12] 1:39.96 [12] 1:27.39 [13] 1:14.88 [13] 1:02.18 [13] 0:36.86 +3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.51) (0:12.67) (0:12.45) (0:12.57) (0:12.51) (0:12.70) (0:12.80)

10 10 HONORABLE SPIRIT 60.7 0:12.08 2:17.61 [10] 2:05.60 [8] 1:53.29 [8] 1:40.87 [7] 1:28.35 [8] 1:15.79 [8] 1:02.88 [8] 0:37.38 -10

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.01) (0:12.31) (0:12.42) (0:12.52) (0:12.56) (0:12.91) (0:12.91)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 12:59

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2143m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.99
(0:11.41)

2:04.58
(0:12.17)

1:52.41
(0:12.37)

1:40.04
(0:12.46)

1:27.58
(0:12.56)

1:15.02
(0:12.90)

1:02.12
(0:12.97)

0:36.58

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 HUMBOLT CURRENT 61.0 0:11.94 2:17.74 [11] 2:05.42 [11] 1:52.82 [11] 1:40.45 [10] 1:27.93 [10] 1:15.45 [10] 1:02.73 [10] 0:37.17 -10

Larry Cassidy 400m 600m (0:12.32) (0:12.60) (0:12.37) (0:12.52) (0:12.48) (0:12.72) (0:12.93)

12 12 TOP ORDER 61.8 0:11.96 2:17.84 [12] 2:05.42 [12] 1:52.58 [13] 1:40.13 [13] 1:27.67 [12] 1:15.25 [12] 1:02.62 [11] 0:36.93 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 600m (0:12.42) (0:12.84) (0:12.45) (0:12.46) (0:12.42) (0:12.63) (0:12.98)

13 2 DASHING WILLOUGHBY 62.8 0:12.10 2:18.23 [13] 2:06.70 [3] 1:54.60 [2] 1:42.25 [2] 1:29.82 [1] 1:17.21 [2] 1:04.36 [1] 0:38.82 +0

Noel Callow 2000m 2000m (0:11.53) (0:12.10) (0:12.35) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.85) (0:12.97)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 12:59

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2143m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.15
(0:12.57)

0:36.58
(0:12.31)

0:24.27
(0:11.77)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.58

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 YONKERS 62.9 0:11.67 0:48.84 [4] 0:36.14 [4] 0:24.16 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 2:15.99 0:36.14

Nash Rawiller Finish 400m (0:12.70) (0:11.98) (0:11.67) (0:12.49)

2 4 OUR INTRIGUE 62.8 0:11.66 0:48.94 [3] 0:36.26 [3] 0:24.20 [3] 0:12.54 [1] 0.25L 0:36.26 -7

William Pike 400m 400m (0:12.68) (0:12.06) (0:11.66) (0:12.54)

3 9 SMART METEOR 62.8 0:11.72 0:48.50 [10] 0:35.83 [11] 0:24.11 [10] 0:12.38 [5] 2.88L 0:35.83 -1

Brock Ryan 600m 600m (0:12.67) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:12.38)

4 6 SEAT OF POWER 61.7 0:12.06 0:49.59 [2] 0:36.89 [2] 0:24.80 [1] 0:12.74 [3] 3.16L 0:36.89 -9

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:12.70) (0:12.09) (0:12.06) (0:12.74)

5 3 LONDON BANKER 61.9 0:11.94 0:49.38 [6] 0:36.74 [6] 0:24.80 [5] 0:12.86 [4] 5.43L 0:36.74 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:12.64) (0:11.94) (0:11.94) (0:12.86)

6 11 LUNASNIT 60.8 0:12.07 0:49.72 [5] 0:37.11 [5] 0:25.01 [6] 0:12.94 [7] 6.8L 0:37.11 -7

Samantha Collett 2000m 400m (0:12.61) (0:12.10) (0:12.07) (0:12.94)

7 5 DJUKON 63.2 0:11.76 0:49.27 [11] 0:36.84 [9] 0:25.08 [7] 0:13.16 [6] 7.77L 0:36.84 -1

Tommy Berry 600m 600m (0:12.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.92) (0:13.16)

8 13 LADY SOLERNO 61.9 0:12.00 0:49.81 [8] 0:37.13 [8] 0:25.13 [9] 0:13.09 [8] 8.8L 0:37.13 +5

Leah Kilner 600m 600m (0:12.68) (0:12.00) (0:12.04) (0:13.09)

9 7 STAR OF MICHELIN 63.2 0:11.81 0:49.38 [13] 0:36.86 [12] 0:25.05 [12] 0:13.08 [9] 9.45L 0:36.86 +3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.52) (0:11.81) (0:11.97) (0:13.08)

10 10 HONORABLE SPIRIT 60.7 0:12.08 0:49.97 [7] 0:37.38 [7] 0:25.30 [8] 0:12.92 [11] 9.53L 0:37.38 -10

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.59) (0:12.08) (0:12.38) (0:12.92)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 12:59

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: JRA CHAIRMAN'S HANDICAP - 2143m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.15
(0:12.57)

0:36.58
(0:12.31)

0:24.27
(0:11.77)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.58

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 HUMBOLT CURRENT 61.0 0:11.94 0:49.80 [9] 0:37.17 [10] 0:25.23 [11] 0:13.04 [12] 10.3L 0:37.17 -10

Larry Cassidy 400m 600m (0:12.63) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:13.04)

12 12 TOP ORDER 61.8 0:11.96 0:49.64 [12] 0:36.93 [13] 0:24.97 [13] 0:12.99 [13] 10.89L 0:36.93 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 600m (0:12.71) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:12.99)

13 2 DASHING WILLOUGHBY 62.8 0:12.10 0:51.39 [1] 0:38.82 [1] 0:26.40 [4] 0:13.72 [10] 13.18L 0:38.82 +0

Noel Callow 2000m 2000m (0:12.57) (0:12.42) (0:12.68) (0:13.72)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 13:34

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 3YO Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.43
(0:13.51)

1:11.92
(0:11.07)

1:00.85
(0:11.76)

0:49.09
(0:12.17)

0:36.92
(0:12.04)

0:24.88
(0:11.86)

0:36.92

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RANCH HAND 68.2 0:11.36 1:25.43 [1] 1:11.49 [6] 1:00.09 [7] 0:48.73 [5] 0:36.49 [5] 0:24.66 [4] 0:36.49

Tommy Berry Finish 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.36) (0:12.24) (0:11.83) (0:11.64)

2 5 MINSK MOMENT 67.9 0:11.20 1:25.78 [2] 1:11.36 [10] 1:00.16 [10] 0:48.60 [11] 0:36.46 [10] 0:24.56 [9] 0:36.46 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.20) (0:11.56) (0:12.14) (0:11.90) (0:11.65)

3 7 ARENTEE 68.4 0:11.15 1:25.78 [3] 1:12.02 [3] 1:00.87 [4] 0:49.15 [3] 0:37.04 [4] 0:25.04 [3] 0:37.04 +5

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.72) (0:12.11) (0:12.00) (0:11.84)

4 11 BULLOO 67.7 0:11.09 1:25.80 [4] 1:11.52 [9] 1:00.43 [8] 0:48.88 [8] 0:36.62 [9] 0:24.77 [7] 0:36.62 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.09) (0:11.55) (0:12.26) (0:11.85) (0:11.75)

5 10 STARTANTES 66.8 0:11.27 1:26.09 [5] 1:11.66 [11] 1:00.39 [11] 0:48.94 [10] 0:36.70 [11] 0:24.63 [11] 0:36.70 -7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:11.27) (0:11.45) (0:12.24) (0:12.07) (0:11.58)

6 1 SHAQUERO 70.3 0:11.07 1:26.23 [6] 1:12.72 [1] 1:01.65 [1] 0:49.89 [1] 0:37.72 [1] 0:25.68 [2] 0:37.72 -1

William Pike 1200m 1200m (0:13.51) (0:11.07) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:12.04) (0:12.12)

7 4 RELEASE THE BEANS 67.7 0:11.14 1:26.55 [7] 1:12.66 [5] 1:01.52 [5] 0:49.85 [6] 0:37.60 [6] 0:25.70 [5] 0:37.60 -2

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.14) (0:11.67) (0:12.25) (0:11.90) (0:12.21)

8 6 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 67.6 0:11.21 1:26.72 [8] 1:12.69 [7] 1:01.48 [6] 0:49.94 [7] 0:37.76 [7] 0:25.64 [8] 0:37.76 -2

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:12.18) (0:12.12) (0:12.09)

9 8 EL VENCEDOR 68.7 0:11.19 1:26.84 [9] 1:13.21 [2] 1:02.02 [2] 0:50.46 [2] 0:38.31 [2] 0:26.29 [1] 0:38.31 -3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:12.15) (0:12.02) (0:12.43)

10 12 DA PARTY GAL 68.5 0:11.25 1:27.11 [10] 1:12.90 [8] 1:01.65 [9] 0:50.12 [9] 0:37.95 [8] 0:25.86 [10] 0:37.95 +0

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:14.21) (0:11.25) (0:11.53) (0:12.17) (0:12.09) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Ingratiating (2), Hard Reyva (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 13:34

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 3YO Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.43
(0:13.51)

1:11.92
(0:11.07)

1:00.85
(0:11.76)

0:49.09
(0:12.17)

0:36.92
(0:12.04)

0:24.88
(0:11.86)

0:36.92

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 PRYCE 69.3 0:11.12 1:30.25 [11] 1:16.48 [4] 1:05.36 [3] 0:53.60 [4] 0:41.54 [3] 0:29.29 [6] 0:41.54 +10

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.12) (0:11.76) (0:12.06) (0:12.25) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Ingratiating (2), Hard Reyva (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 13:34

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 3YO Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:36.92

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RANCH HAND 68.2 0:11.36 0:13.02 [1] 1:25.43 0:36.49

Tommy Berry Finish 1000m (0:13.02)

2 5 MINSK MOMENT 67.9 0:11.20 0:12.91 [5] 2L 0:36.46 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.91)

3 7 ARENTEE 68.4 0:11.15 0:13.20 [2] 2.01L 0:37.04 +5

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

4 11 BULLOO 67.7 0:11.09 0:13.02 [4] 2.14L 0:36.62 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

5 10 STARTANTES 66.8 0:11.27 0:13.05 [7] 3.88L 0:36.70 -7

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.05)

6 1 SHAQUERO 70.3 0:11.07 0:13.56 [3] 4.67L 0:37.72 -1

William Pike 1200m 1200m (0:13.56)

7 4 RELEASE THE BEANS 67.7 0:11.14 0:13.49 [8] 6.56L 0:37.60 -2

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:13.49)

8 6 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 67.6 0:11.21 0:13.55 [9] 7.55L 0:37.76 -2

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1200m (0:13.55)

9 8 EL VENCEDOR 68.7 0:11.19 0:13.86 [6] 8.24L 0:38.31 -3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:13.86)

10 12 DA PARTY GAL 68.5 0:11.25 0:13.73 [10] 9.88L 0:37.95 +0

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:13.73)

Scratched: Ingratiating (2), Hard Reyva (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 13:34

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 3YO Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:36.92

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Unknown, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 PRYCE 69.3 0:11.12 0:16.80 [11] 28.32L 0:41.54 +10

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:16.80)

Scratched: Ingratiating (2), Hard Reyva (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 14:11

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPIRIT OF BOOM CLASSIC - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.16
(0:13.43)

0:59.73
(0:11.38)

0:48.35
(0:11.83)

0:36.52
(0:11.60)

0:24.92
(0:11.67)

0:13.25
(0:13.25)

0:36.52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SWISS EXILE 71.2 0:11.38 1:13.16 [1] 0:59.73 [1] 0:48.35 [1] 0:36.52 [1] 0:24.92 [1] 0:13.25 [1] 1:13.16 0:36.52

Sam Clipperton Finish 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.38) (0:11.83) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:13.25)

2 13 EXO LADY 69.8 0:11.43 1:13.26 [2] 0:59.79 [2] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.53 [2] 0:24.89 [2] 0:13.30 [2] 0.59L 0:36.53 +1

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.83) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:13.30)

3 18 POLITICAL DEBATE 66.6 0:11.66 1:13.63 [3] 0:59.37 [15] 0:47.57 [14] 0:35.90 [14] 0:24.09 [13] 0:12.43 [7] 2.78L 0:35.90 -2

William Pike 1000m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:11.66) (0:12.43)

3 6 THELWELL 70.2 0:11.55 1:13.63 [3] 0:59.86 [4] 0:48.31 [4] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.92 [4] 0:13.20 [3] 2.78L 0:36.58 -1

Justin Stanley Finish 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:11.72) (0:13.20)

5 3 CAPITAL TOWER 68.0 0:11.59 1:13.64 [5] 0:59.69 [7] 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.64 [5] 0:12.89 [5] 2.81L 0:36.47 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:11.75) (0:12.89)

6 7 JEMELDI 69.6 0:11.41 1:14.19 [6] 1:00.39 [5] 0:48.98 [3] 0:37.31 [3] 0:25.60 [3] 0:13.76 [4] 6.09L 0:37.31 -3

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.41) (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.84) (0:13.76)

7 5 HEROIC SON 69.5 0:11.75 1:14.28 [7] 1:00.53 [3] 0:48.64 [8] 0:36.89 [9] 0:24.95 [9] 0:13.16 [6] 6.57L 0:36.89 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.89) (0:11.75) (0:11.94) (0:11.79) (0:13.16)

8 1 MISHANI WARFARE 68.1 0:11.71 1:14.36 [8] 1:00.19 [11] 0:48.41 [12] 0:36.66 [13] 0:24.86 [12] 0:13.15 [8] 7.04L 0:36.66 -3

Jackson Morris Finish 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.78) (0:11.75) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:13.15)

9 8 SANDPAPER 66.9 0:11.71 1:14.57 [9] 1:00.40 [12] 0:48.58 [13] 0:36.87 [12] 0:25.01 [14] 0:13.12 [12] 8.27L 0:36.87 +9

James McDonald 1000m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:13.12)

10 10 SLIPPER ISLAND 68.3 0:11.72 1:14.59 [10] 1:00.76 [6] 0:48.87 [10] 0:37.15 [10] 0:25.23 [11] 0:13.22 [10] 8.39L 0:37.15 +7

Leith Innes Finish 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.72) (0:11.92) (0:12.01) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Brereton (2), Tyresa (14), Ringmaster (19), Economics (20), Ring Of Steel (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 14:11

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SPIRIT OF BOOM CLASSIC - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.16
(0:13.43)

0:59.73
(0:11.38)

0:48.35
(0:11.83)

0:36.52
(0:11.60)

0:24.92
(0:11.67)

0:13.25
(0:13.25)

0:36.52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 MENARI MAGIC 67.5 0:11.65 1:14.64 [11] 1:00.58 [9] 0:48.93 [9] 0:37.20 [11] 0:25.31 [10] 0:13.30 [9] 8.69L 0:37.20 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:11.89) (0:12.01) (0:13.30)

12 12 COUNT DA BEANS 66.4 0:11.63 1:14.79 [12] 1:00.80 [8] 0:49.17 [7] 0:37.45 [7] 0:25.50 [8] 0:13.36 [11] 9.58L 0:37.45 +9

Andrew Mallyon 800m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:13.36)

13 4 MISHANI SPARTAN 68.4 0:11.78 1:14.83 [13] 1:00.65 [13] 0:48.60 [16] 0:36.52 [16] 0:24.59 [16] 0:12.81 [16] 9.84L 0:36.52 +9

Noel Callow Finish 400m (0:14.18) (0:12.05) (0:12.08) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:12.81)

14 15 MINKS STAR 68.3 0:11.72 1:14.90 [14] 1:00.77 [10] 0:48.82 [15] 0:37.10 [15] 0:25.25 [15] 0:13.41 [13] 10.23L 0:37.10 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.95) (0:11.72) (0:11.85) (0:11.84) (0:13.41)

15 17 BEAU WITNESS 67.5 0:11.28 1:15.33 [15] 1:01.02 [16] 0:49.74 [6] 0:38.09 [6] 0:26.05 [7] 0:13.74 [15] 12.77L 0:38.09 +7

Larry Cassidy 800m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:12.04) (0:12.31) (0:13.74)

16 11 DIMAGGIO JOE 68.4 0:11.50 1:15.41 [16] 1:01.17 [14] 0:49.67 [11] 0:38.05 [8] 0:26.16 [6] 0:13.82 [14] 13.27L 0:38.05 +12

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:11.89) (0:12.34) (0:13.82)

Scratched: Brereton (2), Tyresa (14), Ringmaster (19), Economics (20), Ring Of Steel (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 14:45

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS BRIGHT SHADOW - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.21
(0:13.31)

0:58.90
(0:11.01)

0:47.89
(0:11.53)

0:36.36
(0:11.87)

0:24.49
(0:11.80)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.36

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WRITTEN BEAUTY 69.7 0:11.19 1:12.21 [1] 0:58.27 [11] 0:47.08 [10] 0:35.71 [9] 0:24.03 [10] 0:12.48 [3] 1:12.21 0:35.71

William Pike Finish 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.55) (0:12.48)

2 11 TAHITIAN DANCER 69.0 0:11.31 1:12.35 [2] 0:58.39 [12] 0:47.08 [14] 0:35.57 [14] 0:24.08 [11] 0:12.62 [2] 0.82L 0:35.57 +3

Jamie Kah Finish 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:12.62)

3 21 LETZBEGLAM 71.1 0:11.24 1:12.43 [3] 0:58.79 [7] 0:47.55 [8] 0:36.09 [7] 0:24.62 [4] 0:12.91 [1] 1.27L 0:36.09 +4

Leith Innes 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:12.91)

4 7 JUAN DIVA 68.4 0:11.21 1:12.72 [4] 0:58.85 [10] 0:47.64 [9] 0:36.20 [10] 0:24.60 [9] 0:12.96 [4] 2.97L 0:36.20 -5

Tommy Berry 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:12.96)

5 14 PALAISIPAN 71.4 0:11.30 1:12.78 [5] 0:58.66 [15] 0:47.36 [15] 0:35.84 [15] 0:24.30 [14] 0:12.65 [10] 3.33L 0:35.84 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.65) (0:12.65)

6 19 WINSIDE 69.5 0:11.29 1:13.19 [6] 0:59.66 [6] 0:48.37 [6] 0:36.85 [8] 0:25.14 [6] 0:13.32 [6] 5.76L 0:36.85 +1

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:11.71) (0:11.82) (0:13.32)

7 8 ELOQUENTLY 69.4 0:11.28 1:13.33 [7] 0:59.36 [13] 0:48.08 [13] 0:36.56 [13] 0:24.70 [15] 0:12.94 [13] 6.58L 0:36.56 +8

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:12.94)

8 10 CENTREFIRE 69.3 0:11.21 1:13.34 [8] 0:59.85 [5] 0:48.64 [5] 0:37.08 [5] 0:25.24 [8] 0:13.10 [11] 6.6L 0:37.08 -4

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.14) (0:13.10)

9 16 ENTERPRISE POMME 72.4 0:11.00 1:13.50 [9] 1:00.07 [3] 0:49.07 [2] 0:37.60 [2] 0:25.78 [2] 0:13.67 [5] 7.57L 0:37.60 +3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.00) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:12.11) (0:13.67)

10 18 OUR BIRDSONG 69.4 0:11.17 1:13.63 [10] 0:59.98 [8] 0:48.81 [7] 0:37.37 [6] 0:25.55 [7] 0:13.29 [12] 8.33L 0:37.37 +1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.82) (0:12.26) (0:13.29)

Scratched: Boomnova (15), Tara Jasmine (20), She Can Sing (9), Kylease (3), Lashes (13), Chezblack (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 14:45

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS BRIGHT SHADOW - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.21
(0:13.31)

0:58.90
(0:11.01)

0:47.89
(0:11.53)

0:36.36
(0:11.87)

0:24.49
(0:11.80)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.36

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 EAST ASIA 70.5 0:11.16 1:13.89 [11] 0:59.82 [14] 0:48.66 [12] 0:37.19 [12] 0:25.45 [13] 0:13.40 [15] 9.85L 0:37.19 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:12.05) (0:13.40)

12 1 BABYLON BERLIN 72.0 0:11.34 1:13.99 [12] 1:00.18 [9] 0:48.84 [11] 0:37.39 [11] 0:25.72 [12] 0:13.91 [8] 10.47L 0:37.39 +7

James McDonald Finish 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:13.91)

13 12 OUR BELLAGIO MISS 72.4 0:10.85 1:14.63 [13] 1:01.16 [4] 0:50.31 [1] 0:38.78 [1] 0:26.91 [1] 0:14.61 [7] 14.24L 0:38.78 +0

Brock Ryan 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.87) (0:12.30) (0:14.61)

14 6 ICONIC STAR 72.0 0:11.16 1:15.13 [14] 1:01.82 [1] 0:50.66 [3] 0:39.07 [4] 0:27.28 [5] 0:14.74 [13] 17.14L 0:39.07 -3

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:11.16) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:12.54) (0:14.74)

15 4 KISUKANO 72.5 0:11.10 1:16.02 [15] 1:02.65 [2] 0:51.55 [4] 0:40.01 [3] 0:28.28 [3] 0:15.89 [9] 22.41L 0:40.01 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:12.39) (0:15.89)

Scratched: Boomnova (15), Tara Jasmine (20), She Can Sing (9), Kylease (3), Lashes (13), Chezblack (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 15:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2143m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.86
(0:11.49)

2:06.37
(0:11.75)

1:54.62
(0:12.24)

1:42.38
(0:12.73)

1:29.65
(0:13.08)

1:16.57
(0:12.91)

1:03.66
(0:12.67)

0:38.48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DARK DESTROYER 64.0 0:12.18 2:17.86 [1] 2:05.39 [12] 1:53.21 [13] 1:40.57 [13] 1:27.95 [13] 1:15.50 [13] 1:02.96 [12] 0:37.96

Sam Weatherley 2000m 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.18) (0:12.64) (0:12.62) (0:12.45) (0:12.54) (0:12.69)

2 18 PATERNAL 65.6 0:11.93 2:17.92 [2] 2:05.57 [11] 1:53.58 [11] 1:40.78 [12] 1:28.28 [11] 1:15.66 [12] 1:02.80 [13] 0:37.51 -15

James Orman 2000m 400m (0:12.35) (0:11.99) (0:12.80) (0:12.50) (0:12.62) (0:12.86) (0:12.70)

3 9 MENAZZI 63.5 0:12.18 2:18.55 [3] 2:06.61 [9] 1:54.43 [9] 1:41.98 [8] 1:29.52 [6] 1:17.06 [3] 1:04.35 [1] 0:39.17 -5

Tiffani Brooker 2000m 2000m (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.45) (0:12.46) (0:12.46) (0:12.71) (0:12.73)

4 8 SOUTHERN STOCK 63.0 0:12.03 2:18.66 [4] 2:06.43 [10] 1:54.40 [10] 1:41.67 [11] 1:29.01 [12] 1:16.60 [11] 1:04.20 [4] 0:38.93 -4

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:12.23) (0:12.03) (0:12.73) (0:12.66) (0:12.41) (0:12.40) (0:12.72)

5 15 IMPEL GAZELLE 66.9 0:11.70 2:19.32 [5] 2:07.77 [4] 1:56.07 [2] 1:43.64 [3] 1:30.83 [3] 1:17.77 [4] 1:04.86 [4] 0:39.62 -7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:11.55) (0:11.70) (0:12.43) (0:12.81) (0:13.06) (0:12.91) (0:12.71)

6 14 VERONA 63.4 0:12.32 2:19.38 [6] 2:07.60 [7] 1:55.28 [8] 1:42.61 [9] 1:30.01 [10] 1:17.47 [7] 1:04.74 [7] 0:39.40 -7

William Pike 2000m 2000m (0:11.78) (0:12.32) (0:12.67) (0:12.60) (0:12.54) (0:12.73) (0:12.73)

7 2 TUTUKAKA 61.8 0:12.38 2:19.45 [7] 2:06.95 [14] 1:54.57 [14] 1:41.92 [14] 1:29.39 [14] 1:17.00 [14] 1:04.01 [14] 0:38.95 -14

Nash Rawiller 2000m 2000m (0:12.50) (0:12.38) (0:12.65) (0:12.53) (0:12.39) (0:12.99) (0:12.66)

8 7 BALMAURICE 64.2 0:12.14 2:19.64 [8] 2:07.89 [6] 1:55.75 [6] 1:43.08 [7] 1:30.41 [8] 1:17.65 [9] 1:04.78 [10] 0:39.32 -13

Brad Stewart 2000m 2000m (0:11.75) (0:12.14) (0:12.67) (0:12.67) (0:12.76) (0:12.87) (0:12.78)

9 12 DARK REBEL 65.1 0:12.02 2:19.81 [9] 2:08.25 [5] 1:56.23 [5] 1:43.59 [5] 1:30.91 [5] 1:17.93 [6] 1:04.95 [9] 0:39.60 -10

Tommy Berry 2000m 2000m (0:11.56) (0:12.02) (0:12.64) (0:12.68) (0:12.98) (0:12.98) (0:12.87)

10 1 CHARACTER 64.7 0:12.14 2:21.67 [10] 2:09.78 [8] 1:57.64 [7] 1:45.23 [6] 1:32.62 [7] 1:19.76 [8] 1:06.95 [8] 0:41.59 -12

James McDonald 2000m 2000m (0:11.89) (0:12.14) (0:12.41) (0:12.61) (0:12.86) (0:12.81) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Cape Breton (4), Pinarello (5), Caboche (6), Anythink Goes (16), Global Ausbred (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 15:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2143m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.86
(0:11.49)

2:06.37
(0:11.75)

1:54.62
(0:12.24)

1:42.38
(0:12.73)

1:29.65
(0:13.08)

1:16.57
(0:12.91)

1:03.66
(0:12.67)

0:38.48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SATIRICAL GLORY 65.3 0:11.75 2:21.78 [11] 2:10.29 [1] 1:58.54 [1] 1:46.30 [1] 1:33.57 [1] 1:20.49 [1] 1:07.58 [2] 0:42.29 -20

Sam Clipperton 2000m 2000m (0:11.49) (0:11.75) (0:12.24) (0:12.73) (0:13.08) (0:12.91) (0:12.67)

12 11 ASHGROVE 66.8 0:11.76 2:21.89 [12] 2:10.37 [3] 1:58.61 [3] 1:46.34 [2] 1:33.63 [2] 1:20.50 [2] 1:07.63 [3] 0:42.46 -3

Jamie Kah 2000m 2000m (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:12.27) (0:12.71) (0:13.13) (0:12.87) (0:12.69)

13 19 ANTONIO GIOVANNI 62.6 0:12.00 2:21.91 [13] 2:09.42 [13] 1:57.42 [12] 1:44.99 [10] 1:32.54 [9] 1:19.89 [10] 1:07.01 [11] 0:41.68 -8

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.49) (0:12.00) (0:12.43) (0:12.45) (0:12.65) (0:12.88) (0:12.72)

14 13 RUACH 64.1 0:12.08 2:32.99 [14] 2:21.49 [2] 2:09.41 [4] 1:56.96 [4] 1:44.26 [4] 1:31.37 [5] 1:18.47 [6] 0:52.78 -19

Opie Bosson Finish 2000m (0:11.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.45) (0:12.70) (0:12.89) (0:12.90) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Cape Breton (4), Pinarello (5), Caboche (6), Anythink Goes (16), Global Ausbred (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 15:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2143m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.99
(0:12.51)

0:38.48
(0:12.64)

0:25.84
(0:12.49)

0:13.35
(0:13.35)

0:38.48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DARK DESTROYER 64.0 0:12.18 0:50.27 [9] 0:37.96 [6] 0:25.71 [2] 0:13.35 [1] 2:17.86 0:37.96

Sam Weatherley 2000m 2000m (0:12.31) (0:12.25) (0:12.36) (0:13.35)

2 18 PATERNAL 65.6 0:11.93 0:50.10 [13] 0:37.51 [13] 0:25.00 [11] 0:13.07 [3] 0.31L 0:37.51 -15

James Orman 2000m 400m (0:12.59) (0:12.51) (0:11.93) (0:13.07)

3 9 MENAZZI 63.5 0:12.18 0:51.62 [2] 0:39.17 [1] 0:26.53 [1] 0:13.83 [2] 4.05L 0:39.17 -5

Tiffani Brooker 2000m 2000m (0:12.45) (0:12.64) (0:12.70) (0:13.83)

4 8 SOUTHERN STOCK 63.0 0:12.03 0:51.48 [5] 0:38.93 [5] 0:26.21 [6] 0:13.55 [4] 4.68L 0:38.93 -4

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:12.55) (0:12.72) (0:12.66) (0:13.55)

5 15 IMPEL GAZELLE 66.9 0:11.70 0:52.15 [4] 0:39.62 [4] 0:26.88 [5] 0:14.14 [5] 8.54L 0:39.62 -7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:12.53) (0:12.74) (0:12.74) (0:14.14)

6 14 VERONA 63.4 0:12.32 0:52.01 [7] 0:39.40 [7] 0:26.82 [7] 0:14.13 [6] 8.94L 0:39.40 -7

William Pike 2000m 2000m (0:12.61) (0:12.58) (0:12.69) (0:14.13)

7 2 TUTUKAKA 61.8 0:12.38 0:51.35 [14] 0:38.95 [14] 0:26.25 [13] 0:13.79 [8] 9.34L 0:38.95 -14

Nash Rawiller 2000m 2000m (0:12.40) (0:12.70) (0:12.46) (0:13.79)

8 7 BALMAURICE 64.2 0:12.14 0:52.00 [11] 0:39.32 [12] 0:26.78 [10] 0:13.90 [10] 10.45L 0:39.32 -13

Brad Stewart 2000m 2000m (0:12.68) (0:12.54) (0:12.88) (0:13.90)

9 12 DARK REBEL 65.1 0:12.02 0:52.08 [12] 0:39.60 [9] 0:26.97 [9] 0:14.29 [7] 11.46L 0:39.60 -10

Tommy Berry 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.63) (0:12.68) (0:14.29)

10 1 CHARACTER 64.7 0:12.14 0:54.15 [8] 0:41.59 [8] 0:28.97 [8] 0:15.89 [11] 22.36L 0:41.59 -12

James McDonald 2000m 2000m (0:12.56) (0:12.62) (0:13.08) (0:15.89)

Scratched: Cape Breton (4), Pinarello (5), Caboche (6), Anythink Goes (16), Global Ausbred (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 15:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: DRINKWISE ROUGH HABIT PLATE - 2143m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.99
(0:12.51)

0:38.48
(0:12.64)

0:25.84
(0:12.49)

0:13.35
(0:13.35)

0:38.48

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SATIRICAL GLORY 65.3 0:11.75 0:54.91 [1] 0:42.29 [3] 0:29.50 [4] 0:16.08 [9] 23L 0:42.29 -20

Sam Clipperton 2000m 2000m (0:12.62) (0:12.79) (0:13.42) (0:16.08)

12 11 ASHGROVE 66.8 0:11.76 0:54.94 [3] 0:42.46 [2] 0:29.71 [3] 0:16.07 [12] 23.69L 0:42.46 -3

Jamie Kah 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.75) (0:13.64) (0:16.07)

13 19 ANTONIO GIOVANNI 62.6 0:12.00 0:54.29 [10] 0:41.68 [11] 0:28.86 [12] 0:15.50 [13] 23.79L 0:41.68 -8

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.61) (0:12.82) (0:13.36) (0:15.50)

14 13 RUACH 64.1 0:12.08 1:05.67 [6] 0:52.78 [9] 0:38.74 [14] 0:22.63 [14] 88.99L 0:52.78 -19

Opie Bosson Finish 2000m (0:12.89) (0:14.04) (0:16.11) (0:22.63)

Scratched: Cape Breton (4), Pinarello (5), Caboche (6), Anythink Goes (16), Global Ausbred (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB DOOMBEN 10,000 - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.07
(0:13.07)

0:59.00
(0:10.87)

0:48.13
(0:11.48)

0:36.65
(0:11.43)

0:25.22
(0:12.21)

0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MAZU 70.5 0:11.14 1:12.07 [1] 0:58.67 [4] 0:47.53 [4] 0:36.03 [4] 0:24.41 [4] 0:12.84 [2] 1:12.07 0:36.03

Sam Clipperton Finish 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:12.84)

2 10 PAULELE 69.8 0:11.28 1:12.09 [2] 0:58.64 [5] 0:47.36 [5] 0:35.92 [5] 0:24.38 [5] 0:12.85 [3] 0.12L 0:35.92 +2

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:12.85)

3 13 ENTRIVIERE 68.5 0:11.19 1:12.17 [3] 0:58.03 [14] 0:46.60 [14] 0:35.14 [13] 0:23.55 [14] 0:12.36 [6] 0.6L 0:35.14 +4

Opie Bosson 1000m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:11.19) (0:12.36)

4 7 SIGNORE FOX 67.8 0:11.28 1:12.62 [4] 0:58.70 [12] 0:47.42 [10] 0:35.81 [11] 0:24.22 [10] 0:12.70 [9] 3.23L 0:35.81 +2

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.52) (0:12.70)

5 5 ROTHFIRE 71.8 0:11.08 1:12.68 [5] 0:59.35 [3] 0:48.27 [2] 0:36.76 [3] 0:25.11 [3] 0:13.35 [5] 3.58L 0:36.76 -2

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.33) (0:11.08) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:13.35)

6 12 ALPINE EDGE 69.8 0:11.41 1:12.68 [6] 0:58.86 [10] 0:47.45 [11] 0:35.82 [12] 0:24.37 [9] 0:12.82 [7] 3.62L 0:35.82 +11

Robbie Fradd Finish 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:12.82)

7 14 ISOTOPE 69.7 0:11.33 1:12.90 [7] 0:58.97 [13] 0:47.34 [13] 0:35.68 [14] 0:24.35 [13] 0:12.88 [12] 4.92L 0:35.68 +2

Ryan Maloney Finish 600m (0:13.93) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.33) (0:11.47) (0:12.88)

8 8 BALLER 68.9 0:11.42 1:12.93 [8] 0:59.06 [11] 0:47.63 [12] 0:36.21 [9] 0:24.52 [11] 0:12.94 [11] 5.07L 0:36.21 -5

Leith Innes 1000m 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.43) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:12.94)

9 4 ZOUSTYLE 73.5 0:10.87 1:13.01 [9] 0:59.94 [1] 0:49.07 [1] 0:37.59 [1] 0:26.16 [1] 0:13.95 [1] 5.53L 0:37.59 +2

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.87) (0:11.48) (0:11.43) (0:12.21) (0:13.95)

10 11 GENERATION 73.1 0:11.24 1:13.04 [10] 0:59.86 [2] 0:48.62 [3] 0:37.25 [2] 0:25.75 [2] 0:13.77 [4] 5.72L 0:37.25 +3

Jamie Kah 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.98) (0:13.77)

Scratched: Shelby Sixtysix (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB DOOMBEN 10,000 - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.07
(0:13.07)

0:59.00
(0:10.87)

0:48.13
(0:11.48)

0:36.65
(0:11.43)

0:25.22
(0:12.21)

0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KEMENTARI 68.6 0:11.31 1:13.09 [11] 0:59.36 [8] 0:48.05 [9] 0:36.32 [10] 0:24.64 [12] 0:13.12 [10] 6.01L 0:36.32 +1

Nash Rawiller Finish 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.52) (0:13.12)

12 3 COUNT DE RUPEE 68.7 0:11.30 1:13.92 [12] 1:00.27 [6] 0:48.97 [6] 0:37.41 [7] 0:25.78 [6] 0:14.06 [8] 10.89L 0:37.41 +6

Brock Ryan 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.30) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:14.06)

13 15 MINHAAJ 68.8 0:11.28 1:14.65 [13] 1:00.97 [7] 0:49.69 [7] 0:38.11 [8] 0:26.41 [8] 0:14.47 [13] 15.2L 0:38.11 +6

Tommy Berry Finish 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.58) (0:11.70) (0:11.94) (0:14.47)

14 2 VEGA ONE 67.7 0:11.28 1:14.74 [14] 1:01.00 [9] 0:49.72 [8] 0:38.24 [6] 0:26.58 [7] 0:14.40 [14] 15.69L 0:38.24 -8

William Pike Finish 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:11.66) (0:12.18) (0:14.40)

Scratched: Shelby Sixtysix (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 16:40

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BUNDABERG RUM BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.54
(0:13.61)

1:11.93
(0:10.93)

1:01.00
(0:12.19)

0:48.81
(0:12.16)

0:36.65
(0:12.08)

0:24.57
(0:12.08)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ACQUITTED 67.9 0:11.16 1:25.54 [1] 1:11.09 [15] 0:59.93 [14] 0:48.02 [14] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.14 [7] 0:36.06

Sam Clipperton 1200m 1200m (0:14.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:11.92) (0:11.66)

2 1 NEVER NO MORE 66.4 0:11.13 1:26.02 [2] 1:12.08 [9] 1:00.95 [9] 0:49.17 [4] 0:37.06 [2] 0:24.94 [2] 0:37.06 +2

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.13) (0:11.78) (0:12.11) (0:12.12) (0:11.97)

3 15 AIDENSFIELD 70.9 0:10.87 1:26.12 [3] 1:12.45 [5] 1:01.58 [1] 0:49.31 [3] 0:37.23 [1] 0:25.15 [1] 0:37.23 -7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:10.87) (0:12.27) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:12.14)

4 12 PALLADAS 69.1 0:11.13 1:26.14 [4] 1:12.26 [8] 1:01.13 [8] 0:48.97 [8] 0:36.55 [11] 0:24.42 [11] 0:36.55 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.13) (0:12.16) (0:12.42) (0:12.13) (0:11.74)

5 9 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 68.7 0:11.20 1:26.46 [5] 1:12.30 [11] 1:01.10 [12] 0:49.19 [10] 0:36.74 [12] 0:24.70 [12] 0:36.74 +2

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.45) (0:12.04) (0:11.86)

6 13 FLEXIBLE 68.1 0:11.13 1:26.46 [6] 1:12.24 [12] 1:01.11 [11] 0:49.12 [11] 0:36.70 [13] 0:24.78 [10] 0:36.70 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.13) (0:11.99) (0:12.42) (0:11.92) (0:11.90)

7 2 ROMAN AUREUS 70.6 0:11.18 1:26.58 [7] 1:12.42 [10] 1:01.24 [10] 0:49.12 [13] 0:36.74 [14] 0:24.69 [14] 0:36.74 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.18) (0:12.12) (0:12.38) (0:12.05) (0:11.75)

8 7 MORE SUNDAYS 66.7 0:11.32 1:26.88 [8] 1:12.64 [13] 1:01.32 [13] 0:49.45 [12] 0:37.50 [7] 0:25.57 [5] 0:37.50 +3

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:11.93) (0:11.87)

9 3 ULYSSES 70.5 0:11.04 1:27.07 [9] 1:13.45 [2] 1:02.41 [3] 0:50.34 [1] 0:38.01 [3] 0:25.90 [3] 0:38.01 +3

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.04) (0:12.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.11) (0:12.23)

10 11 DASH FOR DREAMS 70.1 0:10.96 1:27.55 [10] 1:13.89 [4] 1:02.93 [2] 0:50.78 [2] 0:38.40 [4] 0:26.30 [4] 0:38.40 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.96) (0:12.15) (0:12.38) (0:12.10) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Minsk Moment (14), Starla (10), Biggie (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 16:40

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BUNDABERG RUM BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.54
(0:13.61)

1:11.93
(0:10.93)

1:01.00
(0:12.19)

0:48.81
(0:12.16)

0:36.65
(0:12.08)

0:24.57
(0:12.08)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ACROBATIC 68.0 0:11.16 1:27.66 [11] 1:13.84 [6] 1:02.68 [7] 0:50.58 [7] 0:38.24 [8] 0:25.99 [9] 0:38.24 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.16) (0:12.10) (0:12.34) (0:12.25) (0:12.21)

12 5 BAANONE 68.0 0:11.19 1:27.74 [12] 1:13.32 [14] 1:02.13 [15] 0:50.11 [15] 0:37.64 [15] 0:25.59 [15] 0:37.64 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.42) (0:11.19) (0:12.02) (0:12.47) (0:12.05) (0:12.04)

13 6 CRISTAL BREEZE 69.3 0:11.13 1:28.26 [13] 1:14.61 [3] 1:03.48 [5] 0:51.22 [6] 0:38.88 [6] 0:26.87 [6] 0:38.88 -2

Andrew Mallyon Finish 1200m (0:13.65) (0:11.13) (0:12.26) (0:12.34) (0:12.01) (0:12.37)

14 17 WESTLINK 68.9 0:11.10 1:28.46 [14] 1:14.62 [7] 1:03.52 [6] 0:51.26 [9] 0:38.91 [10] 0:26.63 [13] 0:38.91 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.10) (0:12.26) (0:12.35) (0:12.28) (0:12.38)

15 16 SWANSTON 70.0 0:11.10 1:28.90 [15] 1:15.29 [1] 1:04.19 [4] 0:52.04 [5] 0:39.65 [5] 0:27.39 [8] 0:39.65 -10

Leah Kilner Finish 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.10) (0:12.15) (0:12.39) (0:12.26) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Minsk Moment (14), Starla (10), Biggie (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 16:40

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BUNDABERG RUM BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ACQUITTED 67.9 0:11.16 0:12.48 [2] 1:25.54 0:36.06

Sam Clipperton 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

2 1 NEVER NO MORE 66.4 0:11.13 0:12.97 [1] 2.82L 0:37.06 +2

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

3 15 AIDENSFIELD 70.9 0:10.87 0:13.01 [3] 3.4L 0:37.23 -7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

4 12 PALLADAS 69.1 0:11.13 0:12.68 [6] 3.52L 0:36.55 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

5 9 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 68.7 0:11.20 0:12.84 [9] 5.41L 0:36.74 +2

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

6 13 FLEXIBLE 68.1 0:11.13 0:12.88 [8] 5.42L 0:36.70 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

7 2 ROMAN AUREUS 70.6 0:11.18 0:12.94 [10] 6.13L 0:36.74 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

8 7 MORE SUNDAYS 66.7 0:11.32 0:13.70 [4] 7.89L 0:37.50 +3

Tommy Berry 1200m 1200m (0:13.70)

9 3 ULYSSES 70.5 0:11.04 0:13.67 [5] 9L 0:38.01 +3

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:13.67)

10 11 DASH FOR DREAMS 70.1 0:10.96 0:13.99 [7] 11.84L 0:38.40 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.99)

Scratched: Minsk Moment (14), Starla (10), Biggie (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



14 May 2022 - 16:40

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BUNDABERG RUM BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ACROBATIC 68.0 0:11.16 0:13.78 [12] 12.48L 0:38.24 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.78)

12 5 BAANONE 68.0 0:11.19 0:13.55 [13] 12.96L 0:37.64 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

13 6 CRISTAL BREEZE 69.3 0:11.13 0:14.50 [11] 16.03L 0:38.88 -2

Andrew Mallyon Finish 1200m (0:14.50)

14 17 WESTLINK 68.9 0:11.10 0:14.25 [15] 17.19L 0:38.91 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.25)

15 16 SWANSTON 70.0 0:11.10 0:14.71 [14] 19.77L 0:39.65 -10

Leah Kilner Finish 1200m (0:14.71)

Scratched: Minsk Moment (14), Starla (10), Biggie (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/26Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  15:28 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


